
1 友  野  一  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 7 86.47 46.47 40.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 4T+2T 10.80 1.27 12.071 2 1 1 2

2 4Sq q 9.70 0.00 9.700 -1 0 0 0

3 CSSp2 2.30 0.54 2.842 4 -1 3 2

4 CCoSp2 2.50 0.83 3.334 4 2 3 3

5 3A 8.80 X 1.60 10.403 2 1 2 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.99 4.294 3 3 3 3

7 FCSp4 3.20 0.64 3.843 3 1 2 1

40.60 46.47

Skating Skills 1.00 8.087.75 8.25 8.00 8.25 8.00

Transitions 1.00 7.837.50 8.00 7.75 8.00 7.75

Performance 1.00 7.927.75 8.50 8.00 7.75 8.00

Composition 1.00 8.007.75 8.50 8.00 8.00 8.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 8.178.00 8.50 8.25 8.00 8.25

40.00

2 櫛  田  一  樹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 8 73.77 40.61 33.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 0.53 8.530 1 0 1 1

2 3Lo 4.90 0.98 5.882 2 3 2 2

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.852 1 1 1 1

4 3Lz+3T 11.11 X 0.59 11.701 1 1 0 1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 2 2 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.77 4.072 1 3 3 2

7 CCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.081 1 1 1 1

36.61 40.61

Skating Skills 1.00 6.756.75 6.25 7.75 7.00 6.50

Transitions 1.00 6.506.00 6.00 7.00 7.00 6.50

Performance 1.00 6.756.50 6.50 7.50 7.00 6.75

Composition 1.00 6.586.25 6.50 7.25 6.75 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.586.50 6.50 7.50 6.75 6.50

33.16

2020 近畿選手権大会

2020年10月02日～04日

大阪府立臨海スポーツセンター(大阪府高石市)
Version:2020.59.9291.954

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 男子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2020/10/04 21:07 Page 1



3 須  本  光  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 3 68.64 33.14 36.50 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 -4.00 4.00-5 -3 -5 -5 -5

2 3F!+3T ! 9.50 0.53 10.031 1 0 1 1

3 3Lz 6.49 X 0.20 6.690 2 0 0 1

4 CSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 2 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.78 3.383 3 3 3 3

6 FCSp2 2.30 0.15 2.450 0 1 2 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.730 0 1 2 1

34.99 33.14

Skating Skills 1.00 7.257.00 7.25 7.25 7.75 7.25

Transitions 1.00 7.257.00 7.00 7.50 8.00 7.25

Performance 1.00 7.257.25 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.50

Composition 1.00 7.337.25 7.25 7.50 7.75 7.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 7.427.50 7.50 7.00 7.50 7.25

36.50

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 本  田  太  一

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 9 66.34 34.09 32.25 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 -2.40 5.60-3 -2 -3 -3 -3

2 3F+3T 9.50 0.53 10.031 1 1 3 1

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.15 2.452 1 0 1 0

4 3Lz! ! 6.49 X -0.20 6.29-1 0 -1 1 0

5 CSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.403 2 1 0 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 0 3 2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 0 1 1

34.89 34.09

Skating Skills 1.00 6.506.75 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.75

Transitions 1.00 6.176.25 6.00 5.75 6.25 6.25

Performance 1.00 6.506.50 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.50

Composition 1.00 6.506.50 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.586.75 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.75

32.25

2020 近畿選手権大会

2020年10月02日～04日

大阪府立臨海スポーツセンター(大阪府高石市)
Version:2020.59.9291.954

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 男子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2020/10/04 21:07 Page 2



5 市  橋  翔  哉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 6 48.51 22.43 27.08 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.00 5.500 0 0 0 0

3 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.00 1.88-2 0 0 1 0

4 2A 3.63 X 0.22 3.850 1 1 2 -1

5 CSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 0 2 2 1

7 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 -1 0 0

24.81 22.43

Skating Skills 1.00 5.505.50 5.00 5.50 5.75 5.50

Transitions 1.00 5.255.25 4.75 5.25 5.50 5.25

Performance 1.00 5.335.75 4.75 5.25 5.50 5.25

Composition 1.00 5.505.50 5.00 5.50 5.75 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.505.75 5.00 5.75 5.50 5.25

27.08

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

6 森  口  澄  士

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 1 47.09 19.84 29.25 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3A<< << 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3F!+COMBO ! 5.30 -2.47 2.83-5 -2 -4 -5 -5

3 CSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 2 1

4 FCSp4 3.20 -0.11 3.09-1 -2 0 0 0

5 3Lz 6.49 X -2.95 3.54-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.031 1 2 2 2

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.08 2.580 1 0 0 1

25.99 19.84

Skating Skills 1.00 6.176.00 6.00 6.50 6.50 5.25

Transitions 1.00 5.585.50 5.25 6.25 6.00 5.25

Performance 1.00 5.676.00 5.25 6.00 5.75 5.00

Composition 1.00 6.006.25 5.50 6.25 6.50 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.836.00 5.75 5.75 6.25 5.00

29.25

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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7 辻  村  岳  也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 4 45.68 23.26 22.42 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 -0.84 4.66-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

2 3S 4.30 -2.01 2.29-5 -3 -4 -5 -5

3 FCSp3 2.80 -0.19 2.61-1 0 -1 -1 0

4 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 -1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.50-1 2 0 1 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.770 1 1 1 0

7 CSSp4 3.00 0.80 3.802 3 3 3 1

25.33 23.26

Skating Skills 1.00 4.585.25 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.50

Transitions 1.00 4.254.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.00

Performance 1.00 4.504.75 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.00

Composition 1.00 4.674.75 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.425.00 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.00

22.42

8 山  田  晋  一

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 2 44.05 20.64 25.41 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T+COMBO 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lz 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.30-2 -1 1 0 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 2 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.631 0 0 0 0

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 1 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.50-1 1 -1 1 0

25.13 20.64

Skating Skills 1.00 5.176.25 4.75 4.75 5.75 5.00

Transitions 1.00 4.835.50 4.50 4.25 5.00 5.00

Performance 1.00 4.836.00 4.25 4.50 5.25 4.75

Composition 1.00 5.255.75 4.25 5.25 5.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.336.00 4.50 5.50 5.25 5.25

25.41

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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9 前  川  裕  士

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪市立大学FSC 5 35.24 15.99 20.25 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 CSSp1 1.90 -0.06 1.84-2 1 -1 0 0

3 3T+2T 5.50 0.00 5.500 0 0 0 0

4 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.20 2.80-2 0 -1 0 -1

5 StSq1 1.80 -0.18 1.62-2 -1 -1 0 -1

6 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 FCSp1 1.90 -0.32 1.58-3 -1 -2 -1 -2

19.40 15.99

Skating Skills 1.00 4.254.75 4.25 3.50 4.50 4.00

Transitions 1.00 3.834.00 4.00 3.25 3.75 3.75

Performance 1.00 3.924.25 4.00 3.50 4.00 3.75

Composition 1.00 4.174.25 4.25 3.50 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.084.50 4.25 3.25 4.00 4.00

20.25

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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